

---

## **Achizitie cabluri de retea (Patch cord S/FTP Cat. 6A )**

I.D.: 66624069

---

Data publicarii	24.02.22	Coduri CPV	32421000-0 32420000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.800,00 RON - 2.800,00 RON

---

Descriere: Pachetul cuprinde: Patch cord S/FTP Cat. 6A 1 m (Schrack) buc 20 18.00 360.00 ; Patch cord S/FTP Cat. 6A 3 m (Schrack) buc 20 27.00 540.00 ; Patch cord S/FTP Cat. 6A 5 m (Schrack) buc 20 37.00 740.00 ; Patch cord S/FTP Cat. 6A 10 m (Schrack) buc 20 58.00 1160.00.

---